Features
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download 6-�
8
5
44
10
USB DAQ
9

Operating Humidity	 20% ~ 95% (non-condensing)
Storage Humidity	 0% ~ 95% (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
EDG-4508+	 8-port RS-232/422/485 Serial Device Server with front wiring
(without power code)
EDG-4516+	 16-port RS-232/422/485 Serial Device Serve with front wiring
(without power code)
EDG-4508R+	 8-port RS-232/422/485 Serial Device Serve with rear wiring
(without power code)
EDG-4516R+	 16-port RS-232/422/485 Serial Device Serve with rear wiring
(without power code)
*all items include 1 PC 30cm RJ-48 to male DB9 RS-232/422/485 cable
OPT1A	 1 m RJ-48 to male DB9 RS-232/422/485 cable
OPT1D	 30 cm RJ-48 to male DB9 RS-232/422/485 cable